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TAIPEI PACK

EREMABR
EXHIBIT PROFILE

B
Packaging Machinery

EmfLaR ¥ [ EXEZE
611010 [ERAEHE
Compressor

611020 ZHEEM

Blower & Ventilator
613218 J[IR K

Foam Making Machine
613228 &It

Rewinder
613230 ZEBHUI

Plastic Cutting Machine
613232 #EHW

Winding Machine
613258 BEEISHRIIIH

Automatic High-Speed Sealing &

Cutting Machine
614036 BERKTGREFERIH

Rice & Bean Color Sorter

6150  EIEHM

Packaging Machinery
615002 EZEGEH

Vacuum Packing Machine
615004 [BRARY] eIt

Baling Press
615006 HEEEEIEIH

Medical & Surgical Packaging

Machine
615008 =B

Wrapping Machine
615010 REIH

Strapping Machine
615012 FIEH

Capping Machine
615014 B

Gluing Machine

615016 FEIEH

Filling Machine
615018 O

Sealing Machine
615020 1)

Roll Cutting Machine
615022 SE#

Center-sealing & Gusseting Machine
615024 PRaatk / BIEE

Laminating Machine

11

615026

615028

615030

615032

615034

615036

615038

615040

615042

615044

615046

615048

615050

615052

615056

615058

615870

7505

7510

7515

855520

BRI %

Embossing Machine

PaN 257

Slitting Machine

eI T et

Band Disposer

Screwing Machine
REFTEHEWK

Flexible Tube Filling & Welding
Equipment

BB

Blister Packing Machine

EBIE 2T

Palletizer

H HAHE SR T ED#%

Code Imprinter

ViR

Bottle Washer

T8 DR RIBEREN
Counting, Sorting & Checking
Machine

BEETEEER

Automatic Weighing & Packing
Machine

BYFTIR / BE#

Food Filling / Packaging Machine
1RE

Label Making Machine
SRR

Book Binding Machine
S

Canning Machine

BRI

Bag Making Machine

PR

Conveyor

SATEKRRIERR

Measuring Tools & Calibrators
ESHSE:R

Weighing Scales

B RRALR 8 Fas

Flow & Level Measuring Instruments

iR
Storage & Warehousing



Rl | BiE
Pumps & Motor

EmfUiR PN/ BENEE

6108

610810

6304

630410

630430

630499

B

Pumps

BHZFER
Vacuum Pump
Electric Motor
BRGiE

DC Motor

AC Motor

Hith F5iz=
Other Electric Motor

A5 #E B ED ol #
Paper Making & Printing
Machinery

EmiUik

614610

614620

614630

614640

6148

614805

614810

614815

614820

614825

614830

614835

614840

614845

X [ EXRE
AR SR IN 1w
Paper Processing Machine
AR SR EZIB AR
Paper Finishing Machine
B B H
Paper Products Making Machinery
AR N ARG
Paper Products Making Machine
EN Rl
Printing Machinery
B2 Rl ED il 1%
Flexographic Printing Press

Y Al ET il
Offset Printing Press

2 Rl E il 1%
Phiogravure Printing Press

4] Al E1 ) 7%
Rotogravure Printing Machine

A48 bk E10 il %
Screen Printing Press / Screen
Printer

M ENt%

Pad Printing Press

% & ENal 4%

Hot Stamping & Printing Machine
BB HAR

Heat Transfer Machine

IR EN %
Label Printing Machine
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614850

614855

614860

614865

614870

614875

614880

614885

614890

614895

612430

612440

846010

BERTH

AR ENTERE
Textile Printing Machine

R LNl

Roll Gravure Printer

EN RS 1

Printing Block Making Machine
R ENHE R ENRS 1%

Stamping & Coding Machine

EN#R ~ EN®E R ENE 1
Cup, Bowl & Tube Printing Machine

Rt

Conventing Machine
52 E Rl 1

SM Stencil Printer

AR P ENRIER B

RFID Printing Machine
3D ENERi

3D Printer

SBRB EN Rl

Plastic Printing Machine
BB T AE

Laser Marking Machine

B BT B2

Laser Engraving Machine
ENRIHE

Printing Ink

Packaging Materials

EmiUiR PN/ ENEE

533010

533020

533030

533040

533050

533099

5340

534010

534020

534030

PVCE / BRLHE

PVC Pipe & Tube
PEE/BILEHEE

PE Pipe & Tube

PUE / BllEE

PU Pipe & Tube

FRP & / IIBM (B BE
FRP Pipe & Tube
Tx0E

Industrial Hose
HimBRBE

Other Plastic Pipe & Tube
EEpE

Plastic Film

PVC & /| BRI IHIE

PVC Film

PE & / B )% HE

PE Film

PP & / BRI

PP Film



534040

534050

534060

534070

534099

823010

823015

823020

825005

8410

841010

841020

8420

842010

842020

842030

842040

842060

8430

843005

843010

843015

843020

843025

843030

CPP &

CPP Film

BOPP &

BOPP Film

EVAIE / 2% - BB O )G H BB IE
EVA Film

PET % / B fE

PET Film

Hith BB

Other Plastic Films
B

Tape

Bwa

Automatic Tape Dispenser
mhEE

Tag Gun

Label Sticker

BEE

Packaging Films
TEEE

Metallized Film
BEYREE

Food Wrap
BERRRABR
Packaging Bags & Nets

Packaging Bag

Zipper Bag

TREELR

Fresh Bag

Woven Bag

Mesh Bag

BEAZR

Packaging Containers
2ESi

Packaging Bottle & Jar
2R

Package Case

2k

Packaging Barrel
BEMKEIER
Packaging Cup & Plate
BEMEREIEE
Packaging Box & Crate
EFR B

Blister Package
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843035
843040
843045
845010
845020
845030
845040
845050
845060
845070
845080
846020
846030
IERE
Media
EmfiR
851005
851010

856505

856510

[2E57

Packaging Can
BEMERME

Packaging Bottle Closure & Cap
=

Easy Open End

EEM

Protective & Cushioning Material
BEZEKIF

Packaging Label & Seal
BEAR

Packaging Paper

[2E55H

Packaging Strapping
2R

Packaging Rope

1B K2 8h

Rubber Band

EZT

Pallet

fERBEM K

Flower Sleeve & Wrapping
AR R AR

Paper & Paperboard
HEENRR - EEARRER S
Transfer Film, Paper & Tape

PN/ ENEE

BERERTS
Mass Media Services

AR AR 75

Publishing Services
EE i
Conferencing Services
R B

Exhibition Services



